Attestation of Compliance
1 / 2
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
Reference No. : LCSB11133048S

Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
ANNEX I:
Reference No. : LCSB11133048S
Model(s) :
Ratings: 120-240V~, 50/60Hz, IP66, ta.25°C, Class I
Model name
Input
current
(A)
Power
(W) LED driver
MSL-F300 2,5 300
XLG-320-H-A
MSL-F240 2,0 240
MSL-F200 1,67 200
MSL-F180 1,50 180
MSL-F150 1,25 150
XLG-150-H-AMSL-F120 1,00 120
MSL-F100 0,83 100
MSL-F80 0,67 80
MSL-F60 0,50 60
XLG-75-H-AMSL-F50 0,42 50
MSL-F25 0,21 25